Version 9.0
1/20/2019
1




& Contacts Show only... v | | Customize Results..

Result Count: 412

Type Name - Balance Primary Connection Status Primary Email

> $50.00 Cy-Fair FD Active a.shinn24@yahoo.com

2 $50.00 Cy-Fair FD

> Aaron Zawacki $50.00 Cy-Fair FD Active aaron.zawacki@cyfairvfd.org

- $50.00 Cy-Fair FD

- $50.00 Cy-Fair FD Active adam.v.ricci nail.com

- $50.00 Cy-Fair FD Adam.Troncoso@CYFAIRVFD.org
- $0.00 Cy-Fair FD Active iana.Reyes@CYFAIRVFD.org
- $50.00 Cy-Fair FD Alberto.Canamar@cyfairvfd.org
- $50.00 Cy-Fair FD Active

- $50.00 Cy-Fair FD alexis.alvarez@cyfairvfd.org

- $50.00 Cy-Fair FD Active alfred.sansores@cyfairvfd.org
- $50.00 Cy-Fair FD Active allan.mulkey@cyfairvfd.org

> $50.00 Cy-Fair FD Active Allyson.Green@CYFAIRVFD.org
> $75.00 Cy-Fair FD Active amanda.meek@cyfairvfd.org

> $50.00 Cy-Fair FD Active Amy.Marquez@CYFAIRVFD.org
- $50.00 Cy-Fair FD Active amy.ramon@cyfairvfd.org

- $50.00 Cy-Fair FD Active andresmith2877@gmail.com

- §75.00 Cy-Fair FD Active andrewhedrick06@yahoo.com
- $50.00 Cy-Fair FD Active Andrew.Hughes@CYFAIRVFD.org
- $50.00 Cy-Fair FD Active ray.nix@cyfairvfd.org

- $50.00 Cy-Fair FD Active asiems77@yahoo.com

- $80.00 Cy-Fair FD Active Andreya.Herrada@CYFAIRVFD.org
- Anthony Bahamonde $50.00 Cy-Fair FD Active anthony.bahamonde@cyfairvfd.org
- $50.00 Cy-Fair FD Active anthony.jaspal@cyfairvfd.org




Start typing and it
autopopulates

|a|| V' 4 Show only... v | | Customize Results... | | Name Start with: al % | [Clear All]

Result Count: 6

Type Name ~ Balance Primary Connection Status

- Allyson Green $50.00 Cy-Fair FD Active
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$50.00 Cy-Fair FD Active

3 Alfred Sansores $50.00 Cy-Fair FD Active

- Alexis Alvarez $50.00 Cy-Fair FD Active

2 Alexandra Villatoro $50.00 Cy-Fair FD Active

- Alberto Canamar $50.00 Cy-Fair FD Active

Then select the member




Alberto Canamar ¢
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Contact Info

Physical and Mailing

9630 Telge Rd Houston TX 77095-5113

Fax (281) 550-7288

Work Alberto.Canamar@cyfairvfd.org

Organizations
Cy-Fair FD

Lists/Commitiees
Member Activations email list

Activity

12/12/2018 Purchase
11/12/2018 Contact Certification
11/12/2018 Contact Certification
11/12/2018 Contact Certification
11/12/2018 Contact Certification
Categories

None to display

Assigned Staff
None to display

Certifications
Name Status

1007: Live Fire Prerequisite Active

1007: FF 1l Training_Completion Active

9/11/2018

Membership - Individual $50

Assigned Certification 'Master Firefighter’
Certification '1041: Instructor 1' is in progress
Assigned Certification "1001: Firefighter I
Assigned Certification "1001: Firefighter II

Start Date Completed Date Hr Cr
6/7/2017 6/7/2017 0.00 0.00
6/7/2017 6/7/2017 0.00 0.00

% Complete
100
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Actions



Add Certification Contact Enrollment

Certification Program

el e ) & nnlind
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Completed On

% Complete

Hours Earned

Credits Earned

Certification Status

Expires T

Started

From the drop down box select the right program.

A new member entered into Firefighter | will need:

Live Fire Prerequisite

Firefighter | Training Completion
Courage to be Safe

Traffic Incident Management
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Add Certification Contact Enrollment

Certification Program Certification Status Started
- Select a Certification Program -- v I In progress \ 10/16/2018
Completed On Expires

% Complete

Hours Earned
0.00

Credits Earned
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Change to “In Progress”







